2023 Girls Inc. Orientation Schedule

January

e Thursday January 5, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation

e Tuesday January 10™, 2023: 11 am zoom orientation
e Thursday January 12, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation
e Tuesday January 17t, 2023: 11 am zoom orientation
e Thursday January 19, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation
e Tuesday January 24™, 2023: 11 am zoom orientation
e Thursday January 26, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation
e Tuesday January 31%t, 2023: 11 am zoom orientation

February

e Thursday February 2nd, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation
e Tuesday February 7™, 2023: 11 am zoom orientation

e Thursday February 9%, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation

e Tuesday February 14™, 2023: 11 am zoom orientation
e Thursday February 16%, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation
e Tuesday February 215t, 2023: 11 am zoom orientation
e Thursday February 23, 2023: 6 pm zoom orientation
e Tuesday February 28", 2023: 11 am zoom orientation



